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Public

Mayor, Village Board and Clerk

Village of Downs

211 S. Seminary, PO Box 18
Downs, IL 61736-0018
Voice/Fax: 309-378-3221

Email: Info@VillageOfDowns.org

Website: www.VillageOfDowns.org

Safety/Services/ Parks/Youth
President Pro Public Center/Food
President/Mayor ¢ Tem Works Streets * Building Finance Pantry * Clerk
Mike . Maureen Toby Erik Mary . Sarah Margaret . Julie
James Roach Twyford Bryant Goveia Gassawa y Keylin James

Village Board of Trustees Regular Meeting
Schedule for FY 5/1/2018 — 4/30/2019

Meeting Date
May 3, 2018

June 7, 2018

July 5, 2018
August 2, 2018
September 6, 2018
October 4, 2018
November 1, 2018
December 6, 2018
January 3, 2019
February 7, 2019
March 7, 2019
April 4, 2019

Location

Village Hall
Village Hall
Village Hall
Village Hall
Village Hall
Village Hall
Village Hall
Village Hall
Village Hall
Village Hall
Village Hall
Village Hall

Time

7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm

Normal Meeting Date, Time and Location: 1* Thursday of each
month, except where noted,Village Hall, 7:00 pm

Police Chief

Public Works Superintendent

Josh Dingler

Kevin Whitehouse

Other Positions and Committee Chairs
Treasure:

r/Budget Officer/TIF Administrator

Julie Bakewell

Zoning Enforcement

Zoning Board Chairperson

Lyndall Cuba

Linda Bowman



